
10/21/2023
Region 11 Championships @ Brockway HS

Marching Band: 1-F
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10/21/2023
Region 11 Championships @ Brockway HS

Marching Band: 1-A Marching Band: 2-A

Elk County
Catholic HS Brockway HS

Conemaugh
Twp HS

Westmont
Hilltop HS

Johnstown
HS

St. Marys Area
HS (PA)

Juniata Valley
HS

DuBois Area
HS Tyrone HS

VA
COMP
ACH

14.010 
72.0 5
69.0 5

14.810 
76.0 4
73.0 4

15.210 
78.0 3
75.0 3

15.810 
81.0 2
78.0 2

16.820 
88.0 1
82.0 1

15.080 
78.0 3
74.0 3

14.340 
73.0 4
71.0 4

16.140 
82.0 1
80.0 2

17.440 
82.0 1
90.0 1

GEVA
REP
PERF

14.740 
75 5
73 5

15.140 
77 4
75 4

15.870 
80 3
79 3

16.610 
85 2
82 2

17.140 
87 1
85 1

14.410 
74 4
71 4

14.810 
76 3
73 3

17.410 
89 2
86 2

18.140 
92 1
90 1

IAMA
COMP
ACH

15.140 
77 5
75 5

15.610 
80 4
77 4

17.670 
89 1
88 1

16.940 
86 3
84 3

17.270 
87 2
86 2

16.540 
84 3
82 3

15.540 
79 4
77 4

17.470 
88 2
87 2

17.870 
90 1
89 1

EAMA
COMP
ACH

14.610 
75 5
72 5

15.080 
78 4
74 4

16.470 
83 3
82 3

16.800 
84 2
84 2

17.670 
89 1
88 1

14.880 
77 3
73 3

14.410 
74 4
71 4

17.070 
86 2
85 2

18.070 
91 1
90 1

GEMA
REP
PERF

14.740 
75 5
73 5

15.140 
77 3
75 3

16.340 
83 2
81 2

14.940 
76 4
74 4

17.210 
88 1
85 1

14.140 
72 3
70 3

13.400 
67 4
67 4

17.140 
87 2
85 2

17.480 
90 1
86 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Visual
Music

73.240
0.00

73.240
5

28.750 5
44.490 5

75.780
0.00

75.780
4

29.950 4
45.830 4

81.560
0.00

81.560
2

31.080 3
50.480 2

81.100
0.00

81.100
3

32.420 2
48.680 3

86.110
0.00

86.110
1

33.960 1
52.150 1

75.050
0.00

75.050
3

29.490 3
45.560 3

72.500
0.00

72.500
4

29.150 4
43.350 4

85.230
0.00

85.230
2

33.550 2
51.680 2

89.000
0.00

89.000
1

35.580 1
53.420 1

AUXA
REP
PERF

14.470 
73 5
72 5

15.210 
78 4
75 4

15.680 
81 3
77 3

16.140 
82 2
80 2

18.540 
94 1
92 1

15.740 
80 3
78 3

14.200 
71 4
71 4

17.540 
89 1
87 2

17.530 
87 2
88 1

PERCA
COMP
ACH

14.340 
73 5
71 4

14.560 
78 4
70 5

16.010 
82 3
79 3

16.540 
84 2
82 2

17.750 
92 1
87 1

15.160 
81 3
73 3

14.350 
75 4
70 4

16.610 
85 2
82 2

18.810 
96 1
93 1
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