Marching Band: 1-F

	Otto-Eldred (G)
FEST	Silver Silver
FEST	Silver Silver
FEST	Silver Silver
FEST	Gold Gold
FEST	Silver Silver
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Silver 0.00 Silver
AUXF	Silver Silver
PERCF	Bronze

Region 11 Championships @ Brockway HS

Marching Band: 1-A

Marching Band: 2-A

	Elk County Catholic HS	Brockway HS	Conemaugh Twp HS	Westmont Hilltop HS	Johnstown HS	St. Marys Area HS (PA)	Juniata Valley HS	DuBois Area HS	Tyrone HS
VA COMP ACH	14.010 5 th 72.0 5 th 69.0 5 th	14.810 4 th 76.0 4 th 73.0 4 th	15.210 3rd 78.0 3rd 75.0 3rd	15.810 2nd 81.0 2nd 78.0 2nd	16.820 151 88.0 82.0 151	15.080 3rd 78.0 3rd 74.0 3rd 3rd	14.340 4 th 73.0 4 th 71.0 4 th	16.140 2nd 82.0 1st 80.0 2nd	17.440 [st 82.0 [st 90.0 [st
GEVA BEP PERF	14.740 5 th 75 5 th 73 5 th	15.140 4 th 77 4 th 75 4 th	15.870 3 rd 80 3 rd 79 3 rd	16.610 2nd 85 2nd 82 2nd	17.140 1 st 87 1 st 85 1 st	14.410 4 th 74 4 th 71 4 th	14.810 3rd 76 3rd 73 3rd	17.410 2nd 89 2nd 86 2nd	18.140 (15) 92 (15) 90 (15)
IAMA COMP ACH	15.140 5 th 77 5 th 75 5 th	15.610 4 th 80 4 th 77 4 th	17.670 1 st 89 1 st 88 1 st	16.940 3rd 86 3rd 84 3rd	17.270 2nd 87 2nd 86 2nd	16.540 3rd 84 3rd 82 3rd	15.540 4 th 79 4 th 77 4 th	17.470 2nd 88 2nd 87 2nd	17.870 (1st) 90 89 (1st) 1st
EAMA COMP ACH	14.610 5 th 75 5 th 72 5 th	15.080 4 th 78 4 th 74 4 th	16.470 3 rd 82 3 rd	16.800 2nd 84 2nd 84 2nd	17.670 1 st ⁸⁹ 1 st ⁸⁸ 1 st	14.880 3rd 77 3rd 73 3rd	14.410 4 th 74 4 th 71 4 th	17.070 2nd 86 2nd 85 2nd	18.070 (15) 91 (15) 90 (15)
GEMA REP PERF	14.740 5 th 75 5 th 73 5 th	15.140 3rd 77 3rd 75 3rd	16.340 2 nd 83 2 nd 81 2 nd	14.940 4 th 76 4 th 74 4 th	17.210 1 ⁵³ 88 1 ⁵¹ 85 1 ⁵¹	14.140 3rd 72 3rd 70 3rd	13.400 4 th 67 4 th 67 4 th	17.140 2nd 87 2nd 85 2nd	17.480 (15) 90 (15) 86 (15)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement Visual Music	73.240 0.00 73.240 5 th 28.750 5 th 44.490 5 th	75.780 0.00 75.780 4 th 29.950 4 th 45.830 4 th	81.560 0.00 81.560 2nd 31.080 3rd 50.480 2nd	81.100 0.00 81.100 3 ^{2,420} 2 nd 48.680 3 rd	86.110 0.00 86.110 1 st 33.960 19 52.150 19	75.050 0.00 75.050 3 rd 29.490 3 rd 45.560 3 rd	72.500 0.00 72.500 4 th 29.150 4 th 43.350 4 th	85.230 0.00 85.230 2nd 33.550 2nd 51.680 2nd	89.000 0.00 89.000 1 st 35.580 (1) 53.420 (1)
AUXA REP PERF	14.470 5 th 73 5 th 72 5 th 5 th	15.210 au 78 au 75 au	15.680 3 rd 81 3 rd 77 3 rd	16.140 2nd 82 2nd 80 2nd	18.540 🔹 94 📢 92 📢	15.740 3rd 80 3rd 78 3rd	14.200 au 71 au 71 au	17.540 1 st 89 1 st 87 2 nd	17.530 2nd 87 2nd 88 1st
PERCA COMP ACH	14.340 5 th 73 5 th 71 4 th	14.560 4 th 78 4 th 70 5 th	16.010 3 rd 82 3 rd 79 3 rd	16.540 2nd 84 2nd 82 2nd	17.750 1 ⁵¹ 92 1 ⁵¹ 87 1 ⁵¹	15.160 3 rd 81 3 rd 73 3 rd	14.350 4 th 75 4 th 70 4 th	16.610 2nd 85 2nd 82 2nd	18.810 (15) 96 (15) 93 (15)